Worldpriest

® AFFIRMS ¢ INSPIRES eINFORMS

Parishes and Out Stations of the Kampala

Archdiocese,and other Diocese from Africa

Jo

10.

1

12

13

14

15

16

Locations
ST.CHARLES LWANGA, MUYENGA

ST. DENIS , KATWE

ST. BALIKUDDEMBE ,LUKULI

ST. PONSIANO, POLICE COMMUNITY

ST. JOHN BAPTIST, KISUGU

ST. JUDE,WABIGALO

PEYTON PRAYER GUILD

SISTERS OF MERCY HOLY CROSS NAMUGONGO
SISTERS OF MERCY OF THE H/CROSS, KIZIBA PARISH
SISTERS OF MERCY OF THE H/CROSS BUSUNJU PARISH
SISTERS OF MERCY OF THE H/ CROSS KIKYUSA PARISH
SISTERS OF MERCY OFTHE HO/ CROSS TORORO
SISTERS OF MERCY OF H/CROSS BUNGOMA

KATWE UNITED PRIMARY SCHOOL

OUR LADY OF CONSOLANTA P/SCHOOL.

RUBAGA GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL

Time
8.00am

9.00am

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

7.30pm

7.30 pm

7.30pm

7.30 pm

7:30pm

3.00pm

9.00pm

7.00 am

inin the Global Rosary Relay 16 June 2023

Mystery

Sorrowful
Luminous
Joyful
Sorrowful
Luminous
Joyful
Sorrowful
Joyful
Sorrowful
Glorious
Luminous
Joyful
Sorrowful
Sorrowful
Glorious

Sorrowful



