

Parishes and Out Stations of the Kampala Archdiocese, and other Diocese from Africa join in the Global Rosary Relay 16 June 2023

<b>No.</b> 1.	<b>Locations</b> ST.CHARLES LWANGA, MUYENGA	<b>Time</b> 8.00am	<b>Mystery</b> Sorrowful
2.	ST. DENIS , KATWE		Luminous
3.	ST. BALIKUDDEMBE ,LUKULI	9.00am	Joyful
4.	ST. PONSIANO, POLICE COMMUNITY	5.00pm	Sorrowful
5.	ST. JOHN BAPTIST, KISUGU	5.30pm	Luminous
6.	ST. JUDE,WABIGALO	6.00pm	Joyful
7.	PEYTON PRAYER GUILD		Sorrowful
8.	SISTERS OF MERCY HOLY CROSS NAMUGONGO	7. 30pm	Joyful
9.	SISTERS OF MERCY OF THE H/CROSS, KIZIBA PARISH	7.30 pm	Sorrowful
10.	SISTERS OF MERCY OF THE H/CROSS BUSUNJU PARISH	7.30pm	Glorious
11	SISTERS OF MERCY OF THE H/ CROSS KIKYUSA PARISH	7.30 pm	Luminous
12	SISTERS OF MERCY OFTHE HO/ CROSS TORORO		Joyful
13	SISTERS OF MERCY OF H/CROSS BUNGOMA	7:30pm	Sorrowful
14	KATWE UNITED PRIMARY SCHOOL	3.00pm	Sorrowful
15	OUR LADY OF CONSOLANTA P/SCHOOL.	9.00pm	Glorious
16	RUBAGA GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL	7.00 am	Sorrowful